ARTISTS AGENCY

(206) 900-9800
info@seattletalent.net

Kuuipo Todd

Birthday: 11/20/1983
Height: 5' 5"

Weight: 139

Hair Color: Brown

Eye Color: Brown

Experience

Performance/Event Role
Tv Co-star
Mothball Principal
Family Principal
Prom Magazine Model
Fashion Model Model
Training

Class Name

Audition Techniques
Triple threat

Making it on broadway
Emotions in Acting
Runway

Breaking into the biz

7 secret of working actors
Acting for the Camera
Commercial Techniques

Improv techniques

Dress: 3
Pant Size: 5
Bust: 34
Hips: 39
Waist: 32

Shoe Size: 9

Company/Organization

Magnum PI

Japan

State farm insurance
Hawaii Prom Magazine

Studio Bambini

Teacher/Organization

Lisa London

Joey Zangardi-Dixon

J Elaine Marcos

Rich and Amy Hersey
Damon Rutland

Brett Zimmerman

Tom Blushi& Bryce Russell
Craig Holzberg

Annalisa Werner

Christopher Vale

Year
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
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Class Name

On camera acting

Cold reading

Scene study

Tv commercial techniques
Audition techniques
Improvisational

Film Scene techniques

Acting for the camera

Runway and posing techniques

Modeling for the Camera

Skills

Singing
Riding a bike

Teacher/Organization

Andrew Nakasone
Kalae Makanani
Kalae Makanani
Tanya Rushinger
Scott Cooper
Stewart Hanalike
Luana Ching
Cheryl Peterson
Lilah Crowell

Lilah Crowell

Cooking

Hula hoop

Year

2018
2017
2017
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021

2020

Hula
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