# **Kuuipo Todd**

**Birthday:** 11/20/1983 **Dress:** 3

Height: 5' 5" Pant Size: 5

Weight: 139 Bust: 34

**Hair Color:** Brown **Hips:** 39

Eye Color: Brown Waist: 32

Shoe Size: 9

## **Experience**

Performance/Event	Role	Company/Organization
Tv	Co-star	Magnum PI
Mothball	Principal	Japan
Family	Principal	State farm insurance
Prom Magazine	Model	Hawaii Prom Magazine
Fashion Model	Model	Studio Bambini

### **Training**

Class Name	Teacher/Organization	<u>Year</u>
Audition Techniques	Lisa London	2022
Triple threat	Joey Zangardi-Dixon	2022
Making it on broadway	J Elaine Marcos	2022
Emotions in Acting	Rich and Amy Hersey	2022
Runway	Damon Rutland	2022
Breaking into the biz	Brett Zimmerman	2022
7 secret of working actors	Tom Blushi& Bryce Russell	2022
Acting for the Camera	Craig Holzberg	2022
Commercial Techniques	Annalisa Werner	2022
Improv techniques	Christopher Vale	2022

## seattle ARTISTS AGENCY

Class Name	Teacher/Organization	<u>Year</u>
On camera acting	Andrew Nakasone	2018
Cold reading	Kalae Makanani	2017
Scene study	Kalae Makanani	2017
Tv commercial techniques	Tanya Rushinger	2019
Audition techniques	Scott Cooper	2019
Improvisational	Stewart Hanalike	2020
Film Scene techniques	Luana Ching	2020
Acting for the camera	Cheryl Peterson	2021
Runway and posing techniques	Lilah Crowell	2021
Modeling for the Camera	Lilah Crowell	2020

### Skills

Singing Cooking Hula
Riding a bike Hula hoop